PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-06-311-011

PROPERTY

60 FT
14312

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

HARDING HEIGHTS ADD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-25-69

11-28-72
12-4-87

12-7-87
5-12-98

MAGILL MYRON S
MAGILL, MYRON S & BETTY W

IOE IEON & LUCIIE C
LOE LUCILE C

MICKLE SCOTT C & PATRICIA M
VASKE SHANE M & KATRINA M

SURV

C.F.26.50

CERT. NO C.F.
C.F. 56450

SP 92,000




